
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

No.
63
61
29
95
48
42
94
80

9
7

89
24
28
73
16
18
84
78
27

8
52
22

Last Name
SCHWARZE
WILMS
MAIK
WORM
WEBER
THALMANN
VOGEL
KUUL
WOJCIECHO
KOITSCH
WOJCIECHO
KEILIG
SCHÖNFELD
MÜHLE
FONTANSKI
WERNER
WINTER
STALLBAUM
OZOLINS
KNOP
SCHOLZ
HEIDICKE

First Name
Falk
Nils-Holger
Jens-Dieter
Tobias
Bernd
Frank
Hans-Jürgen
Jaak
Andrzej
Jörg
Blazej
Silvio
Gunter
Mario
Andrzej
Heiko
Tobias
Lutz
Maris
Andreas
Ralph
Hartmut

Nat.
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Car
MTX - 1-06

MB – 90

Estonia - 25

MT - 77

Estonia - 25

Estonia - 25

Estonia - 25

Estonia - 21

Estonia -21

Estonia - 25

Promot

Estonia - 21

Estonia - 25

Estonia - 25

Estonia - 21

Estonia - 25

MT - 77

MTX - 1-03

Estomia-25

Estonia- 25

Estonia - 25

Estonia - 25

Best Tm
2:14.926
2:15.085
2:15.882
2:19.150
2:20.339
2:21.662
2:21.679
2:23.574
2:25.745
2:25.995
2:26.462
2:26.971
2:27.461
2:27.816
2:28.983
2:31.438
2:32.548
2:39.002
2:40.694
2:41.357
2:49.809

In Lap
7
2
3
4
4
2
4
6
4
3
2
3
5
4
7
6
2
6
3
6
4
0

Diff

0.159
0.956
4.224
5.413
6.736
6.753
8.648

10.819
11.069
11.536
12.045
12.535
12.890
14.057
16.512
17.622
24.076
25.768
26.431
34.883

Gap

0.159
0.797
3.268
1.189
1.323
0.017
1.895
2.171
0.250
0.467
0.509
0.490
0.355
1.167
2.455
1.110
6.454
1.692
0.663
8.452

Best Speed
144,159
143,989
143,145
139,783
138,599
137,304
137,288
135,476
133,458
133,229
132,804
132,344
131,905
131,588
130,557
128,441
127,506
122,331
121,042
120,545
114,545

-

Laps
7
5
6
6
8
5
7
7
6
6
5
7
6
7
7
6
6
7
3
6
6

Class
FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

FR

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap time

Vytištěno: 4.7.2014 10:44:58

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení
Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

Revival
ADAC– Formel-Historic-Cup (HAIGO)

Free Practice

Trénink (20:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 10:20:00

Brno - PitOut 5,403 Km

4.7.2014 10:20
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2014


